Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic
Stage 3 Standings

Division: CLYDESDALE

Place
1

2
3
4

BIB

123
122
124
121

Page: 1

Name

JOEL KELLY
TODD HAIG
MARK STALLONE
JOHN DURKIN

Total Enduro

Points
2125

2100
1685
1645

Enduro Overall Standings

Stage 1 Points Stage 2 Points Stage 3 Points Stage 4 Points Stage 5 Points

665
760
550
580

560
520
405
390

900
820
730
675

6/1/2016 9:10:00 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic

Stage 3 Standings

Division: DUO TEAMS

Place
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BIB

139
138
127
128
133
136
132
137
130
129
126
131
142
145
147
146
140
144
141
143

Page: 1

Name

DWAYNE ALLGIRE
MOSE HOWARD
JOEL NANKMAN
BRENDAN JAMES
DAN CHABANOV
JONATHAN CANTIN
GERALD ADASAVAGE
ALEXANDRE FRAPPIER
CHRIS MERRIAM
ELIZABETH SAMPEY
JESSICA NANKMAN
LIBBEY SHELDON
NINA BAUM

VICKIE MONAHAN
TIMOTHY FINN
JASON REED
JONATHAN DRUM
MARIA BENSON
CHRIS RAGSDALE
JESSIE LINDER

Total Enduro
Points

1995
1825
1342
1340
1265
1237
1174
1170
983
966
885
877
845
821
771
708
700
672
652
264

720
625
293
390
440
450
440
430
345
338
303
269
252
401
238
214
222
238
214
264

600
480
214
325
375
227
360
220
265
255
209
298
250
0
192
192
188
0
174
0

675
720
835
625
450
560
374
520
373
373
373
310
343
420
341
302
290
434
264
0

Enduro Overall Standings

Stage 1 Points Stage 2 Points Stage 3 Points Stage 4 Points Stage 5 Points

6/1/2016 9:10:00 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic
Stage 3 Standings

Division: MULTI-RIDER TEAMS

Place
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BIB

169
151
152
160
168
161
163
153
167
164

Page: 1

Name

Matt Timmerman
JASON BLODGETT
DREW DILLMAN
JACK PERRY

SCOTT VOGELMANN
JOHN SKARUPA
SEAMUS WOODS

CJ BRISH

SELENE YEAGER
GLORIA LIU

Total Enduro

Points
2070

1910
1520
1405
1385
1320
1205
1030
735
355

Enduro Overall Standings

Stage 1 Points Stage 2 Points Stage 3 Points Stage 4 Points Stage 5 Points

660
700
585
410
515
385
350
345
335
355

560
350
520
365
330
335
265
280
0
0

850
860
415
630
540
600
590
405
400
0

6/1/2016 9:10:00 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic

Stage 3 Standings

Division: SINGLE SPEED

Place BIB
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56
55
59
57
51
30
60
54
40
52

Page: 1

Name

MATTHEW GREEN

DAN GIROUX

MIKE MONTALBANO
AXEL KIERMAIER

RICH DILLEN

MATT SPOHN
DOUGLAS WILSON
JOAQUIN GIL DEL REAL
SARAH LOYA

KAREN BROOKS

Total Enduro
Points

2320
1940
1640
1370
1290
1250
1110
1105
975
920

760
660
510
435
425
410
420
395
325
300

560
480
460
360
315
310
265
255
230
245

1000
800
670
575
550
530
425
455
420
375

Enduro Overall Standings

Stage 1 Points Stage 2 Points Stage 3 Points Stage 4 Points Stage 5 Points

6/1/2016 9:10:00 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic

Stage 3 Standings

Division: SOLO MEN

Place BIB
1 14
2 16
3 1
4 20
5 2
6 19
7 9
8 11
9 24

10 4
11 12
12 13
13 3
14 6
15 21
16 22
17 10
18 5
19 18
20 17
21 15
22 28

Page: 1

Name

CODY PHILLIPS

CORY RIMMER
JUSTIN LINDINE
KERRY WERNER JR.
AARON ALBRIGHT
DAN TIMMERMAN
MADISON MATTHEWS
ALEX MEUCCI
DAMIAN GONZALEZ
JON BURGESS
JONATHAN MODIG
ADRIA NOGUERA SOLDE
PAUL BOKEN
CHRISTOPHER HAMLIN
MICHAEL WISSELL
PAU ZAMORA

BOB MCCARTY

WILL GLEASON
MICHAEL SOMMER
IAN SCHON

JORGE RIBA

DAVID STRADALLI

Total Enduro
Points

2240
1820
1665
1590
1282
1132
1112
986
981
953
948
934
853
843
827
818
747
732
696
649
625
625

740
585
575
540
510
426
370
345
312
326
365
320
215
304
201
273
250
268
228
213
199
205

560
520
390
405
222
226
255
235
315
275
182
219
245
211
238
200
191
164
174
166
150
162

940
715
700
645
550
480
487
406
354
352
401
395
393
328
298
345
306
300
294
270
276
258

Enduro Overall Standings

Stage 1 Points Stage 2 Points Stage 3 Points Stage 4 Points Stage 5 Points

6/1/2016 9:10:00 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic
Stage 3 Standings

Division: SOLO MEN 30+

Place BIB Name

1

2

3 70 NICK SEARS
4

5

6

7 68 KEN POWERS
8

9

10

11 107 MATT KLEIN
12

Page: 1

66 EDWARD KERLY
69 RUSSELL SCHMIDT

61 AARON CHAMBERLAIN
63  JEFF DESROCHES
62 DAVID CROTHERS

64 DUSTIN GERAGHTY
67 RICARDO ORDONEZ
65 RENE GONZALEZ VARG

84 WILLEM HEYDENDAEL

Total Enduro
Points

2360
1750
1675
1470
1295
1120
1063
983
923
858
741
700

800
550
620
450
435
380
385
333
310
279
325
325

600
415
410
345
265
270
283
225
255
206
0
375

960
785
645
675
595
470
395
425
358
373
416
0

Enduro Overall Standings

Stage 1 Points Stage 2 Points Stage 3 Points Stage 4 Points Stage 5 Points

6/1/2016 9:10:00 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic

Stage 3 Standings

Division: SOLO MEN 40+

Place
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BIB

71
89
91
75
72
87
85
88
82
80
83
78
74
73
90
92

Page: 1

Name

PHIL BEARD

NELSON SNYDER
JOSEPH TAVANI
GORDON DAVIES
ROB CAMPBELL
SCOTT RATH

JOHN MEAD

DOUG REID

WALKER WILLIAM JACK!
CESAR GRAJALES
CHRISTOPHER JONES
FRANK FULCO

CHRIS CONKLIN
STEVEN COLLINA
TOM STEINBACHER
TIM WOOD

Total Enduro
Points

2085
1670
1540
1525
1225
1176
1158
1100
1078
986
971
913
865
738
728
448

645
720
455
455
395
435
485
360
315
273
330
318
250
254
246
264

540
445
285
305
375
246
347
305
255
310
213
240
205
188
172
184

900
505
800
765
455
495
326
435
508
403
428
355
410
296
310
0

Enduro Overall Standings

Stage 1 Points Stage 2 Points Stage 3 Points Stage 4 Points Stage 5 Points

6/1/2016 9:10:00 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic
Stage 3 Standings

Division: SOLO MEN 50+

Place
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BIB

94
101
97
100
106
102
93
95
96
99
104
105

Page: 1

Name

LORENZO CATERINI
ROB MUNDT

RICK LANDRY

JIM MATTHEWS
KEVIN ZIRKLE

JEFF MUNDT
ROGELIO BENNETT
MARC GENBERG
DOUGLAS GIRLING
CLAUDIO MATA
GARY SWAYZE
DAVID TRINDER

Total Enduro

Points
2035

1805
1695
1550
1425
1071
1015
1000
930
915
902
530

Enduro Overall Standings

Stage 1 Points Stage 2 Points Stage 3 Points Stage 4 Points Stage 5 Points

650
560
595
485
480
371
350
290
320
490
306
295

525
435
415
345
345
255
235
255
225
425
211
0

860
810
685
720
600
445
430
455
385
0
385
235

6/1/2016 9:10:00 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic
Stage 3 Standings

Division: SOLO WOMEN

Place
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BIB

33
32
41
45
31
46
37
42
38
44
36
34
35

Page: 1

Name

MEGGIE BICHARD
KAYSEE ARMSTRONG
KIMBERLEY QUINLAN
KAREN TALLEY MEAD
VICKI BARCLAY
JENNIFER TILLMAN
ERIN FACCONE
EMILY SHIELDS

SUE GEORGE
KAARIN TAE

CINDY COPLEY
BRYNA BLANCHARD
ALEX CARLSON

Total Enduro

Points
2280

1830
1556
1445
1310
1170
1084
1050
996
985
937
916
809

Enduro Overall Standings

Stage 1 Points Stage 2 Points Stage 3 Points Stage 4 Points Stage 5 Points

760
625
526
515
425
385
366
345
295
340
276
328
270

560
460
340
435
325
270
218
300
216
250
261
248
209

960
745
690
495
560
515
500
405
485
395
400
340
330

6/1/2016 9:10:00 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic
Stage 3 Standings

Division: SOLO WOMEN 40+

A WN

114
115
111
113

Page: 1

JENNIFER SUMMERS
CHERYL WALLACE
RENEE ENGLAND
CARLOTA MONCADA

Iotal Enauro

Dninte

2400
1790
1690
1120

Enduro Overall Standings

Stage 1 Points Stage 2 Points Stage 3 Points Stage 4 Points Stage 5 Points

800
565
550
585

600
425
440
410

1000
800
700
125

6/1/2016 9:10:00 PM



Stan's NoTubes TransSylvania Epic

Stage 3 Standings

Division: U25
Place BIB
1 14
2 151
3 20
4 152
5 160
6 2
7 9
8 42
9 153
10 11
11 12
12 13
13 5
14 143

Page: 1

Name

CODY PHILLIPS
JASON BLODGETT
KERRY WERNER JR.
DREW DILLMAN

JACK PERRY

AARON ALBRIGHT
MADISON MATTHEWS
EMILY SHIELDS

CJ BRISH

ALEX MEUCCI
JONATHAN MODIG
ADRIA NOGUERA SOLDE
WILL GLEASON
JESSIE LINDER

Total Enduro
Points

2240
1910
1590
1520
1405
1282
1112
1050
1030
986
948
934
732
264

740
700
540
585
410
510
370
345
345
345
365
320
268
264

560
350
405
520
365
222
255
300
280
235
182
219
164
0

940
860
645
415
630
550
487
405
405
406
401
395
300
0

Enduro Overall Standings

Stage 1 Points Stage 2 Points Stage 3 Points Stage 4 Points Stage 5 Points

6/1/2016 9:10:00 PM
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JUSTIN LINDINE
AARON ALBRIGHT
PAUL BOKEN

JON BURGESS

WILL GLEASON
CHRISTOPHER HAMLIN

MADISON MATTHEWS
BOB MCCARTY

ALEX MEUCCI
JONATHAN MODIG

ADRIA NOGUERA SOLDEV

CODY PHILLIPS
JORGE RIBA

CORY RIMMER

IAN SCHON
MICHAEL SOMMER
DAN TIMMERMAN
KERRY WERNER JR.
MICHAEL WISSELL
PAU ZAMORA

DAMIAN GONZALEZ

DAVID STRADALLI

MATT SPOHN

VICKI BARCLAY
KAYSEE ARMSTRONG
MEGGIE BICHARD
BRYNA BLANCHARD
ALEX CARLSON
CINDY COPLEY

ERIN FACCONE

SUE GEORGE

SARAH LOYA
KIMBERLEY QUINLAN
EMILY SHIELDS

KAARIN TAE
KAREN TALLEY MEAD
JENNIFER TILLMAN

RICH DILLEN
KAREN BROOKS

575
510
215
326
268
304

370
250
345
365
320
740
199
585
213
228
426
540
291
273

312

205

410
425
625
760
328
270
276
366
295

325
526
345

340
515
385

425
300



53
54
55
56
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

JOAQUIN GIL DEL REAL
DAN GIROUX
MATTHEW GREEN
AXEL KIERMAIER
MIKE MONTALBANO
DOUGLAS WILSON
AARON CHAMBERLAIN
DAVID CROTHERS
JEFF DESROCHES
DUSTIN GERAGHTY
RENE GONZALEZ VARGAS
EDWARD KERLY
RICARDO ORDONEZ
KEN POWERS
RUSSELL SCHMIDT
NICK SEARS

PHIL BEARD

ROB CAMPBELL
STEVEN COLLINA
CHRIS CONKLIN
GORDON DAVIES
FRANK FULCO

CESAR GRAJALES

WALKER WILLIAM JACKS(
CHRISTOPHER JONES
WILLEM HEYDENDAEL
JOHN MEAD

SCOTT RATH

DOUG REID
NELSON SNYDER
TOM STEINBACHER
JOSEPH TAVANI
TIM WOOD
ROGELIO BENNETT
LORENZO CATERINI
MARC GENBERG
DOUGLAS GIRLING
RICK LANDRY
CLAUDIO MATA
JIM MATTHEWS
ROB MUNDT

JEFF MUNDT

GARY SWAYZE
DAVID TRINDER
KEVIN ZIRKLE
MATT KLEIN

395
660
760
435
510
420
450
380
435
333
279
800
310
385
550
620
645
395
254
250
455
318

273

315
330
325
485

435
360
720
246
455
264
350
650
290
320
595
490
485
560
371

306
295
480
325



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

RENEE ENGLAND

CARLOTA MONCADA
JENNIFER SUMMERS
CHERYL WALLACE

JOHN DURKIN
TODD HAIG

JOEL KELLY

MARK STALLONE
JESSICA NANKMAN
JOEL NANKMAN
BRENDAN JAMES
ELIZABETH SAMPEY
CHRIS MERRIAM
LIBBEY SHELDON
GERALD ADASAVAGE
DAN CHABANOV

JONATHAN CANTIN
ALEXANDRE FRAPPIER
MOSE HOWARD
DWAYNE ALLGIRE
JONATHAN DRUM
CHRIS RAGSDALE
NINA BAUM

JESSIE LINDER
MARIA BENSON
VICKIE MONAHAN
JASON REED
TIMOTHY FINN

JASON BLODGETT
DREW DILLMAN
CJ BRISH

KATHLEEN RIDDELL
JACK PERRY
JOHN SKARUPA

550

585
800
565

580
760
665
550
303
293
390
338
345
269
440
440

450
430
625
720
222
214
252
264
238
401
214
238

700
585
345

345
410
385



162
163 SEAMUS WOODS 350
164 GLORIA LIU 355
165
166
167 SELENE YEAGER 335
168 SCOTT VOGELMANN 515
169 Matt Timmerman 660
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196 JUAN ERNESTO CHAMPSA 550
197 PEGGY ORTIZ 475
198 JENNIFER PANDOLI 520
199 JORDI RIBA 535
200 DARRELL SZLACHETKA 800
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JUSTIN LIND!
AARON ALBF
PAUL BOKEN
JON BURGES
WILL GLEASC
CHRISTOPHE

GREG JAKUBEK

MADISON M
BOB MCCAR
ALEX MEUCC
JONATHAN M
ADRIA NOGL
CODY PHILLII
JORGE RIBA
CORY RIMMI
IAN SCHON

MICHAEL SO
DAN TIMME
KERRY WERN
MICHAEL W1
PAU ZAMOR

DAMIAN GO

DAVID STRAI

MATT SPOHI
VICKI BARCL,
KAYSEE ARM
MEGGIE BICH
BRYNA BLAN
ALEX CARLSC
CINDY COPLI
ERIN FACCOI
SUE GEORGE

SARAH LOYA
KIMBERLEY (
EMILY SHIELI

KAARIN TAE

390
222
245
275
164
211

255
191
235
182
219
560
150
520
166
174
226
405
238
200

315

162

310
325
460
560
248
209
261
218
216

230
340
300

250



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

KAREN TALLI
JENNIFER TIL

RICH DILLEN
KAREN BROC

JOAQUIN Gll
DAN GIROU>
MATTHEW C
AXEL KIERM/

MIKE MONT,
DOUGLAS W
AARON CHAI
DAVID CROT
JEFF DESROC
DUSTIN GER.
RENE GONZ/
EDWARD KEI
RICARDO OR
KEN POWER!
RUSSELL SCH
NICK SEARS

PHIL BEARD

ROB CAMPB|
STEVEN COL
CHRIS CONKI
GORDON DA
JOSEPH DEP:

FRANK FULC
CESAR GRAJ/
WALKER WIL
CHRISTOPHE
WILLEM HEY
JOHN MEAD

SCOTT RATH
DOUG REID

435
270

315
245

255
480
560
360

460
265
345
270
265
225
206
600
255
283
415
410
540
375
188
205
305
207

240
310
255
213
375
347

246
305



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

NELSON SNY
TOM STEINB
JOSEPH TAV;
TIM WOOD

ROGELIO BEI
LORENZO CA
MARC GENB
DOUGLAS Gl
RICK LANDRY

CLAUDIO M/
JIM MATTHE
ROB MUNDT
JEFF MUNDT
MOACYR RIB
GARY SWAY:

KEVIN ZIRKLE

RENEE ENGL

CARLOTA M(
JENNIFER SU
CHERYL WAL

JOHN DURKI
TODD HAIG
JOEL KELLY
MARK STALL

JESSICA NAN
JOEL NANKM
BRENDAN JA
ELIZABETH S.
CHRIS MERR
LIBBEY SHELI
GERALD ADA

445
172
285
184
235
525
255
225
415

425
345
435
255
223
211

345

440

410
600
425

390
520
560
405

209
214
325
255
265
298
360



133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

DAN CHABAI

JONATHAN (
ALEXANDRE
MOSE HOW/
DWAYNE ALI
JONATHAN L[
CHRIS RAGSI
NINA BAUM

JESSIE LINDER

JASON REED
TIMOTHY FIt

JASON BLOD
DREW DILLNM
CJ BRISH

CHRIS BELL

JACK PERRY
JOHN SKARU

SEAMUS WC

TAYLOR ROIJI

SCOTT VOGE
Matt Timme

375

227
220
480
600
188
174
250

192
192

350
520
280

225

365
335

265

250

330
560



177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

FRED GOEBE 170

JUAN ERNESTO CHAMPSAUR
PEGGY ORTIZ

JENNIFER PANDOLI

JORDI RIBA

DARRELL SZLACHETKA
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JUSTIN LINDINE
AARON ALBRIGHT
PAUL BOKEN

JON BURGESS

WILL GLEASON
CHRISTOPHER HAMLII

MADISON MATTHEWS
BOB MCCARTY

ALEX MEUCCI
JONATHAN MODIG
ADRIA NOGUERA SOLI
CODY PHILLIPS
JORGE RIBA

CORY RIMMER

IAN SCHON

MICHAEL SOMMER
DAN TIMMERMAN
KERRY WERNER JR.
MICHAEL WISSELL
PAU ZAMORA

DAMIAN GONZALEZ

DAVID STRADALLI

MATT SPOHN

VICKI BARCLAY
KAYSEE ARMSTRONG
MEGGIE BICHARD
BRYNA BLANCHARD
ALEX CARLSON
CINDY COPLEY

ERIN FACCONE

SUE GEORGE

SARAH LOYA
KIMBERLEY QUINLAN
EMILY SHIELDS

700
550
393
352
300
328

487
306
406
401
395
940
276
715
270
294
480
645
298
345

354

258

530
560
745
960
340
330
400
500
485

420
690
405



44
45

46
47

48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

KAARIN TAE
KAREN TALLEY MEAD
JENNIFER TILLMAN

RICH DILLEN
KAREN BROOKS

JOAQUIN GIL DEL REA
DAN GIROUX
MATTHEW GREEN
AXEL KIERMAIER

MIKE MONTALBANO
DOUGLAS WILSON
AARON CHAMBERLAIN
DAVID CROTHERS
JEFF DESROCHES
DUSTIN GERAGHTY
RENE GONZALEZ VAR(
EDWARD KERLY
RICARDO ORDONEZ
KEN POWERS
RUSSELL SCHMIDT
NICK SEARS

PHIL BEARD

ROB CAMPBELL
STEVEN COLLINA
CHRIS CONKLIN
GORDON DAVIES
JOSEPH DEPASQUALE

FRANK FULCO

CESAR GRAJALES

WALKER WILLIAM JAC
CHRISTOPHER JONES

JOHN MEAD

395
495
515

550
375

455
800
1000
575

670
425
675
470
595
425
373
960
358
395
785
645
900
455
296
410
765
343

355

403

508
428

326



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

97
98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107
108

109
110
111
112
113
114

115
116

117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

SCOTT RATH

DOUG REID
NELSON SNYDER
TOM STEINBACHER
JOSEPH TAVANI

ROGELIO BENNETT
LORENZO CATERINI
MARC GENBERG
DOUGLAS GIRLING
RICK LANDRY

JIM MATTHEWS
ROB MUNDT
JEFF MUNDT

GARY SWAYZE
DAVID TRINDER
KEVIN ZIRKLE
MATT KLEIN

RENEE ENGLAND

CARLOTA MONCADA
JENNIFER SUMMERS
CHERYL WALLACE

JOHN DURKIN
TODD HAIG
JOEL KELLY
MARK STALLONE

JESSICA NANKMAN
JOEL NANKMAN
BRENDAN JAMES
ELIZABETH SAMPEY

495
435
505
310
800

430
860
455
385
685

720
810
445

385
235
600
416

700

125
1000
800

675
820
900
730

373
835
625
373



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

147
148

149
150

151
152

153
154

155
156
157
158
159

160
161
162

163
164

165
166

167
168

169
170

171
172

CHRIS MERRIAM
LIBBEY SHELDON
GERALD ADASAVAGE
DAN CHABANOV

RICHARD LANE
JONATHAN CANTIN
ALEXANDRE FRAPPIER
MOSE HOWARD
DWAYNE ALLGIRE
JONATHAN DRUM
CHRIS RAGSDALE
NINA BAUM

MARIA BENSON
VICKIE MONAHAN
JASON REED
TIMOTHY FINN

JASON BLODGETT
DREW DILLMAN
CJ BRISH

JACK PERRY
JOHN SKARUPA
RANSOM WEAVER
SEAMUS WOODS

SELENE YEAGER
SCOTT VOGELMANN
Matt Timmerman

373
310
374
450

164
560
520
720
675
290
264
343

434
420
302
341

860
415
405

630
600
510
590

400
540
850
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